
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 

17 
42 
56 

281 
231 

7 
851 
177 

29 
44 

199 
76 

124 
39 

1 
62 

621 
33 
68 

122 
2 

321 
174 

52 
75 

717 
57 
36 

5 
8 

Name 

Cristian GAZZANIGA 
Stefano DIONIGIO 
Franco SERVENTI 
Alberto ZIPPO 
Mattia SCAIOLI 
Andrea BONFANTI 
Clemente SANTANASTASIO 
Riccardo FANTONI 
Salvatore BONVEGNA 
Alberto PENATI 
Simona PASTRONE 
Mariano MACCARINO 
Andrea CERRONE 
Enrico ANGELLA 
Fabio BIDIN 
Vincenzo TRASTEVERE 
Ruggiero RIZZO 
Manuel SERVENTI 
Luca CALLEGARO 
Sergio MARGONARI 
Marco BRACCI 
Edoardo FONTANA 
Giuseppe RAGUSA 
Antonio SALA 
Andrea RIPAMONTI 
Luca TARENZI 
Simone VAILATI 
Alessandro MARINONI 
Stefano PASINI 
Maurizio SIGNORELLI 

Model/Engine 

Suzuki 

MV Agusta 

YAM 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Ducati 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Yam 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Class 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

A1000 

A600 

A600 

A600 

A1000 

Best Tm 

1:18.430 
1:21.692 
1:21.829 
1:24.002 
1:24.136 
1:24.588 
1:24.675 
1:25.291 
1:25.969 
1:26.067 
1:26.074 
1:26.166 
1:26.240 
1:26.424 
1:26.511 
1:26.541 
1:27.552 
1:27.836 
1:28.454 
1:28.696 
1:29.368 
1:29.997 
1:30.264 
1:30.644 
1:32.250 
1:32.761 
1:34.194 
1:34.248 
1:34.920 
1:38.364 

Diff 

3.262 
3.399 
5.572 
5.706 
6.158 
6.245 
6.861 
7.539 
7.637 
7.644 
7.736 
7.810 
7.994 
8.081 
8.111 
9.122 
9.406 

10.024 
10.266 
10.938 
11.567 
11.834 
12.214 
13.820 
14.331 
15.764 
15.818 
16.490 
19.934 

Gap 

3.262 
0.137 
2.173 
0.134 
0.452 
0.087 
0.616 
0.678 
0.098 
0.007 
0.092 
0.074 
0.184 
0.087 
0.030 
1.011 
0.284 
0.618 
0.242 
0.672 
0.629 
0.267 
0.380 
1.606 
0.511 
1.433 
0.054 
0.672 
3.444 

In Lap 

9 
8 
8 
4 
3 
3 
7 
2 
4 
7 
5 
8 
7 
4 
5 
3 
5 
8 
3 
5 
2 
5 
2 
3 
7 
3 
3 
4 
6 
5 

Best Speed 

107.867 
103.560 
103.386 
100.712 
100.551 
100.014 

99.911 
99.190 
98.408 
98.296 
98.288 
98.183 
98.098 
97.889 
97.791 
97.757 
96.628 
96.316 
95.643 
95.382 
94.665 
94.003 
93.725 
93.332 
91.707 
91.202 
89.815 
89.763 
89.128 
86.007 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/26/2016 10:40:15 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

 

http://www.mylaps.com/en/events/1289203

Ligubike 26/06/2016 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

2 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km 

6/26/2016 10:20 


